SD card real time datalogger
3 Channels
PRESSURE DATA RECORDER
Model : MPS-384SD
Your purchase of this 3
CHANNELS PRESSURE
MONITOR with SD
C A R D  D A T A

When send the low display data = 3
D14 4
D15 Start Word
RS232 FORMAT : 9600, N, 8, 1
Baud rate 9600
Parity No parity
Data bit no. 8 Data bits
Stop bit 1 Stop bit
20
12. Optional 2 wires pressure
transmitter
SPECIFICATIONS
Measuring range Measuring Range Model
Model 2 BAR ( 29 PSI ) TR-PS2W-2BAR
5 BAR ( 72.5 PSI ) TR-PS2W-5BAR
10 BAR ( 145 PSI ) TR-PS2W-10BAR
20 BAR ( 290 PSI ) TR-PS2W-20BAR
50 BAR ( 725 PSI ) TR-PS2W-50BAR
100 BAR ( 1450 PSI ) TR-PS2W-100BAR
200 BAR ( 2900 PSI ) TR-PS2W-200BAR
400 BAR ( 5800 PSI ) TR-PS2W-400BAR
Output 4 - 20 mA  4 mA = 0 BAR
 20 mA = Full scale pressure
Supply voltage DC 9V to 30 V
* Protected against reverse polarity